Specification Sheet
www.luceco.comCeleste Bulkhead | LBHxx.DC.11.2022
220
-240
Volt
CELESTE
Product Features
•	 Polycarbonate construction RAL9016 for a robust

Hours
WHITE
FINISH
RAL9016
Product Drawing
Ø440mm
105mm
To Specify:
Surface or suspended mounted low
profile luminaire. Efficacy up to 144 Llm/
cW. polycarbonate body and diffuser with
Halo backlit effect and coloured insert
accessories available.
PRODUCT OPTIONS
MW 10% Corridor Function Insert D & MW, eg. LBC13D40MW
3000K Colour Temperature Insert 30, eg. LBC13S30
Self Test Remote Emergency Pack Insert EST, eg. LBC13EST40
DALI Addressable Emergency Pack Insert DED, eg. LBC13DED40
Luceco Platform Wireless Insert LPW, eg. LBC13LPW40
Luceco Elevate Wireless Insert LEW, eg. LBC13LEW40
Specification Sheet
www.luceco.comCeleste Bulkhead | LBHxx.DC.11.2022
CAT NO. WEIGHT
(kg)
L/R FIXING
CENTRES CRI SDCM UGR IK RATING TEMP RANGE
(ºC)
AMBIENT TEMP
RATED LIFE (ºC)
L/B AT
100KHRS
L/B AT
50KHRS
L/B AT
44KHRS
LBC13S40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13E40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13S40MW 2.3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13D40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13ED40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13D40MW 2.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC13ED40MW 3.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <16 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22S40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22E40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22S40MW 2.3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22D40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22ED40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22D40MW 2.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC22ED40MW 3.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <18 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32S40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32E40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32S40MW 2.3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32D40 2.1 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32ED40 3 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32D40MW 2.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 -20 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
LBC32ED40MW 3.2 200 + BESA >80 <3 <19 IK04 0 to +40 25 L70 / B10 L80 / B10 L90 / B50
Specification Sheet
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION
LBCTMB Matt Black Bezel